

Mat Suit 13/21
(Reg. no. 38/21)

Order no. 29

dated: 06.12.23

The petitioner is present by hazira.

No S/R and A/D.

To **13.02.24** for S/R and A/D.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

ADJ, 1st Court, Dlg.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling