

Mat Suit 13/21
(Reg. No. 38/21)

Order No. 36

Dated: 20.06.2024.

A petition is filed by the petitioner praying for time.

Heard.

The time petition is considered and allowed.

To **11.07.2024** for requisite as l/c.

D/C

Sd/-

ADJ, 1st Court, Dlg.

Sd/-

ADJ, 1st Court, Darjeeling.